Technical Information Bulletin
Worklights
PERFORMANCE DATA
RECOMMENDED COMPATIBLE LED LAMPS
Maximum Watts per socket (W): 75
Volts (VAC): Socket 120
String 125
Amperage (A): 10

In hands date of project: Client #:
Project name/Number: Name of end user:
Order code Description
60 W Equivalent
66182 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/40K/STD
66183 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/50K/STD
75 W Equivalent
66186   LED/A19/S4/11W/40K/STD
66187   LED/A19/S4/11W/50K/STD
100 W Equivalent
66190   LED/A19/S4/15W/40K/STD
66191   LED/A19/S4/15W/50K/STD
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DATA
Order code: 66852
Description: TL/25FT/DSC/16AWG/METAL/OR/STD